
BELL’S

Elementary
CROSSING

804 Scuffletown Road
Simpsonville, SC 29681

864-355-3800

www.greenville.k12.sc.us/bells

www.facebook.com/groups/

bcespta

@bellscrossing

Connecting home and school 
makes a great community 

of learners!

Principal
Chris Ross  

cdross@greenville.k12.sc.us

Assistant Principals
Dr. Vanessa Brown

vsbrown@greenville.k12.sc.us

Dr. Lindi Metcalf
lmetcalf@greenville.k12.sc.us

Attendance
Tracy Moore 

tmoore@greenville.k12.sc.us

School Counselors
Autumn Cline

acline@greenville.k12.sc.us

Caelin Stambaugh
cstambaugh@greenville.k12.sc.us

Lunch Manager
Tina Merritt 

tmerritt@greenville.k12.sc.us

Contacts
Important



Academics

• Virtual Field Trips

• Challenge Program

• Eagle Peer Tutoring

• On Track Team

• Reading Interventions

• Balanced Literacy

• IXL Reading

• Dreambox Math

• Google Classroom 

• ESOL program

• Special Education Classes

• Science Lab Instructor

• Technology Specialist

• Battle of the Books

• Jr. Beta Club

• Media Production Club

• Drama Club

Student Support

• Guidance Classes

• Small Group Counseling

• Community Partnerships

• Iron Eagle Activities

• Chimes & Chorus

• Recycling Club

• Chess Club

• Super Soles Running Club

• Good News Club

• Safety Patrols

• ENN News Program

• Student Council

Parent Support

• Lunch & Learns

• Curriculum Night

• School Improvement Council

• PTA Hosted Events

• Parent/Teacher Conferences

Emotional

LOVE
Bell’s Crossing

Social

Why We

We have a lot of nice people here and it’s easy 
to make friends.  Plus we have writing every day 

and I like to express myself then.

Our school gives out eagles for you to take 
home on the weekend.  We have a science 

lab that’s cool.

I love BCES because I know the teachers and 
staff are not just concerned with test scores , but 

the whole child.  They want to make sure 
students are doing well in all areas and that is 

such  an amazing thing to have in a school.

BCES is FABULOUS because of my TERRIFIC 
teammates and co-workers, the AMAZING 

administration, the STELLAR students, and the 
CARING community.

Bell’s Crossing is the most amazing school to 
work at!  I love our school because of the 

relationships that are made.  It truly feels like a 
family!


